
golf membership application form 2025

name: date of birth:

address: pcode:

mobile:email:

membership type (tick one):

ordinary full

ordinary part week (mon - thur)

social playing

couple ordinary

couple part week 

young adult (<25yrs)

young adult (<25yrs) (no hcap)

Junior cadet w hcap (15 - 17yrs)

Junior cadet w hcap (11 - 14yrs)

Junior no hcap (<18yrs)

$1090

$760

$860

$2040

$1390

$590

$305

$265

$195

$155

past membership: *if you are or have been a member of another club indicate the following

previous club: most recent hcap:

golf link number:

up front payment monthly payment plan

payment option:

half yearly payment plan

terms and conditions:

by submitting this membership application, you agree to abide by the rules, regulations, and code of conduct set by beaudes-
ert golf club. membership is non-transferable and subject to approval by club management. fees are payable annually (or as 
otherwise agreed) and are non-refundable, except under exceptional circumstances at the discretion of the club. by signing 
below, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and accepted these terms and conditions.

signature: date:

sta! signature:

paid not paidamount:  $ reason:
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