GOLF MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM 2025

NAME:ADDRESS:		DATE OF BIRTH:	
		PCODE:	
EMAIL:		MOBILE:	
MEMBERSHIP TYPE (TICK ONE):			
ORDINARY FULL	\$1090	YOUNG ADULT (<25YRS)	\$590
ORDINARY PART WEEK (MON - THUR)	\$760	YOUNG ADULT (<25YRS) (NO HCAP)	\$305
SOCIAL PLAYING	\$860	JUNIOR CADET W HCAP (15 - 17YRS)	\$265
COUPLE ORDINARY	\$2040	JUNIOR CADET W HCAP (11 - 14YRS)	\$195
COUPLE PART WEEK	\$1390	JUNIOR NO HCAP (<18YRS)	\$155
GOLF LINK NUMBER:PAYMENT OPTION:			
UP FRONT PAYMENT M	ONTHLY PAYM	IENT PLAN HALF YEARLY PAYME	NT PLAN
TERMS AND CONDITIONS:			
ERT GOLF CLUB. MEMBERSHIP IS NON-TRANSFERABLE A	ND SUBJECT TO A PT UNDER EXCEF	BY THE RULES, REGULATIONS, AND CODE OF CONDUCT SET BY EXPROVAL BY CLUB MANAGEMENT. FEES ARE PAYABLE ANNUA PTIONAL CIRCUMSTANCES AT THE DISCRETION OF THE CLUB. BY CEPTED THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS.	LLY (OR AS
SIGNATURE:		DATE:	
STAFF SIGNATURE:			
PAID AMOUNT: \$		NOT PAID REASON:	